SAT. CON'T
4:15-5:30

6:00-7:30

7:45-8:00

8:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:15-11:15

6:45-7:45

7:00-8:00

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:30

9:45-10:45

11:00-12:15

WORKSHOP #4

Pintores Ballroom
“Mistakes and Lessons”
Scott L

SUNSET DINNER (Ticket required)
Arrecifes Terrace or DINNER ON YOUR OWN

GENERAL SEATING (please don’t save seats)

AA SPEAKER - Pintores Ballroom
Jason J - Happy Valley, OR

ICE CREAM SOCIAL - Foyer

OPEN BEACH MEETINGS — Las Pergolas

SUNDAY JANUARY 21
OPEN BEACH MEETINGS — Las Pergolas

YOGA - Fitness Studio

LOVE MEDITATION w/Scott L — Pintores Ballrooom

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST - Foyer
SPIRITUALITY MEETING

AA SPEAKER - Pintores Ballroom
Lisa M - Toronto, Ontario

“OUR PRIMARY PURPOSE”

21th ANNUAL

ENGLISH SPEAKING AA CONVENTION
With Al-Anon Participation

JANUARY 19-21 2024

SUNSET CRUISE: Sunday, January 21st 5:00 PM
WHALE WATCHING CRUISE Mon, January 22nd, 8:30 AM

SAVE THE DATE FOR SUS 2025
January 24t - 26t
(Registration opens 7/1/2024 at 12:01am)



12:00-1:00

1:15-2:30

2:45-3:45

4:00-5:15

5:30-7:15

7:30-8:00

8:00-9:30

10:00-11:00

FRIDAY JANUARY 19
CHECK IN 11:00am-7pm

ONE HOUR MEETINGS
AA: Room - O’Gorman
Al-Anon: Room - Juarez
LGBT: Room - Hidalgo

WORKSHOP #1
Pintores Ballroom
Lisa M & Larcine G
“Relationships”

OPEN AA MEETING
Room -O’Gorman

WORKSHOP #2
Pintores Ballroom
Karen D
“Forgiveness”

SUNSET & TAPAS (Ticket required)
Arrecifes Terrace or DINNER ON YOUR OWN

GENERAL SEATING (please don’t save seats)
AA SPEAKER — Pintores Ballroom

Opening: Will B (2024 Chairperson)
Keynote: Scott L— Nashville, TN

OPEN AA BEACH MEETINGS
Las Pergolas

SATURDAY JANUARY 20
CHECKIN 8am-5pm

6:45-7:45 OPEN AA BEACH MEETINGS - Las Pergolas
7:00-8:00 YOGA - Fitness Studio
8:00-9:00 OPEN AA MEETING

Room - O’Gorman

9:15-10:30 SPEAKER PANEL
Pintores Ballroom
Facilitated by Karln B
“QOur Primary Purpose”: Scott L, Larcine G, Jason
J & LisaM

10:45-12:00 WORKSHOP #3
Pintores Ballroom-
James M
Leadership in AA: “Inspiring Service and Unity”

LUNCH ON YOUR OWN

1:15-2:45 AL-ANON PROGRAM - Pintores Ballroom
Keynote: Larcine G, Hawthorne, CA

3:00-4:00 ONE HOUR MEETINGS
Women’s Open: Room — O’Gorman
Men’s Open-Juarez
LGBT: Room - Hidalgo



