"OUR PRIMARY PURPOSE"

SAT. CON'T 4:15-5:30	WORKSHOP #4	21th ANNUAL
	Pintores Ballroom "Mistakes and Lessons"	ENGLISH SPEAKING AA CONVENTION With Al-Anon Participation
	Scott L	
		JANUARY 19-21 2024
6:00-7:30	SUNSET DINNER (Ticket required)	
	Arrecifes Terrace or DINNER ON YOUR OWN	
7:45-8:00	GENERAL SEATING (please don't save seats)	. Under >
8:00-9:30	AA SPEAKER - Pintores Ballroom	
	Jason J - Happy Valley, OR	
9:30-10:00	ICE CREAM SOCIAL - Foyer	
10:15-11:15	OPEN BEACH MEETINGS – Las Pergolas	
		Same Same
	SUNDAY JANUARY 21	
6:45-7:45	OPEN BEACH MEETINGS – Las Pergolas	To OZ Met

YOGA – Fitness Studio

SPIRITUALITY MEETING

Lisa M - Toronto, Ontario

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST – Foyer

AA SPEAKER - Pintores Ballroom

LOVE MEDITATION w/Scott L – Pintores Ballrooom

7:00-8:00

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:30

9:45-10:45

11:00-12:15

SUNSET CRUISE: Sunday, January 21st 5:00 PM WHALE WATCHING CRUISE Mon, January 22nd, 8:30 AM

SAVE THE DATE FOR SUS 2025

January $24^{th} - 26^{th}$ (Registration opens 7/1/2024 at 12:01am)

FRIDAY JANUARY 19

CHECK IN 11:00am-7pm

12:00-1:00	ONE HOUR MEETINGS	6:45-7:45	OPEN AA BEACH MEETINGS - Las Pergolas	
	AA: Room - O'Gorman Al-Anon: Room - Juarez LGBT: Room - Hidalgo	7:00-8:00	YOGA – Fitness Studio	
		8:00-9:00	OPEN AA MEETING	
1:15-2:30	WORKSHOP #1		Room - O'Gorman	
	Pintores Ballroom			
	Lisa M & Larcine G	9:15-10:30	SPEAKER PANEL	
	"Relationships"		Pintores Ballroom	
2:45-3:45	OPEN AA MEETING		Facilitated by Karln B	
2.43 3.43	Room -O'Gorman		"Our Primary Purpose": Scott L, Larcine G, Jason	
			J & Lisa M	
4:00-5:15	WORKSHOP #2			
	Pintores Ballroom	10:45-12:00	WORKSHOP #3	
	Karen D		Pintores Ballroom-	
	"Forgiveness"		James M	
			Leadership in AA: "Inspiring Service and Unity"	
5:30-7:15	SUNSET & TAPAS (Ticket required)	LUNCU	ON YOUR OWN	
	Arrecifes Terrace or DINNER ON YOUR OWN	LUNCH	LUNCH ON YOUR OWN	
7:30-8:00	GENERAL SEATING (please don't save seats)	1:15-2:45	AL-ANON PROGRAM - Pintores Ballroom Keynote: Larcine G, Hawthorne, CA	
8:00-9:30	AA SPEAKER – Pintores Ballroom		,	
	Opening: Will B (2024 Chairperson)	3:00-4:00	ONE HOUR MEETINGS	
	Keynote: Scott L– Nashville, TN		Women's Open: Room – O'Gorman	
			Men's Open-Juarez	
10:00-11:00	OPEN AA BEACH MEETINGS Las Pergolas		LGBT: Room - Hidalgo	

SATURDAY JANUARY 20

CHECK IN 8am-5pm